

AMERICAN TIBETAN MASTIFF ASSOCIATION Breeder Directory Application

ALL APPLICANTS MUST SIGN AND RETURN THIS FORM IN ORDER TO BE ACCEPTED INTO THE ATMA BREEDER DIRECTORY. THIS APPLICATION IS FOR ATMA MEMBERS ONLY, AND SUPERSEDES ANY PREVIOUS APPLICATION TO THE BREEDER DIRECTORY. A NEW APPLICATION MUST BE SIGNED EACH YEAR.

I/We, _______, hereby request that my/our names(s) be listed in the Breeder Directory. I/we understand that ATMA has published, and actively promotes its Code of Ethics. As a member of ATMA, and a breeder of the Tibetan Mastiff, I/we promise to follow this Code. I/we also understand that as a participant, I/we may be contacted by potential Tibetan Mastiff owners for information about the breed, even if I/we do not have puppies available at the time. I/we will respond promptly to any such inquiries to the best of my/our ability. The Breeder Directory includes a complaint response procedure as set forth in the Code of Ethics and By-Laws and my/our signature(s) on this form is an acknowledgment of that procedure.

Qualifications for participation:

- 1. Two years of continuous membership in the American Tibetan Mastiff Association.
- 2. Signed copy of the ATMA Code of Ethics on file.
- 3. Five years of continuous ownership of one or more TMs.
- 4. Payment of annual fee of \$35 for current calendar year.*

Date of ATMA membership acceptance:

Date of purchase of TM that you have owned for not less than five continuous years:

I/We am/are making this Application on the _____ day of _____, 20____

Signature Required

Signature Required

For Breeder Directory listing purposes:

Name:	
Kennel Name:	
Address:	(please note whether or not you wish this to appear)
Telephone:	
E-Mail:	

Please check all that you wish to appear in the Breeder Directory:

____ Puppies available occasionally

_____ Stud dog services available

_____ Adult dogs available for placement occasionally

Send Application, signed Code of Ethics, and payment to:

Martha Feltenstein ATMA Breeder Directory 245 East 32nd Street New York, NY 10016

* May be paid by check, payable to ATMA, or via PayPal, to info@tibetanmastiff.org.